Palatine 16 60074 MAL SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO: KERT IN A SOPERATE SISTED ON THE PROPERTY OF A MALE SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO: KERT IN A SOPERATE SISTED ON THE PROPERTY OF A MALE SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO: RAPET A. VARBEOUND. PALATINE SPECIAL NUTICE: THIS IS A NON-MANDATORY COURTESY FORM, AND IS NOT LEGAL ADVICE IN ANYWAY! IOTICE OF DEATH AFFIDAVIT & ACCEPTANCE OF TRANSFER OIL DEATH INSTRUMENT (TODI) DEE Pursuant to \$755 ILCS 2715. Sec. 75. Notice of death affidavit, the undersigned beneficiary/beneficiaries, having be buty sworm and under oath, so state the following: That, Par baya Sobects died on February 2, 2024 as a resident of COOK County, Illinois, as owner of the Property Identification Number 0 2 - 2 3 - 2 0 6 - 0 1 8 - 0 0 0 0 With the Legal Descript of (attach exhibit if more room is needed): Cee attached And Common Address Or: 144 S. Linden Ave. Palatine 15 60074 Individual content number: 211 3339199 naming the following beneficiary/beneficiar as the successive owner(s) of the property referenced above with the stated percentage/share of said property: NAME: ADDRESS SHARE. Karolina Sobecta 1103 E Randville 3r., Palaine, 16 60099 100	Karolina Soi 1103 E Ravdvi	bedea. The Dr.				
And Common Address Of: And Co	Palatine 16	0074		*24053	34033*	X [
Palatine IL 60074 RAREN A. VARRROUGH COOK COUNTY CLERK DATE: 02/22/2024 02:59 PH PG: 1 0F 3 SPECIAL NOTICE: THIS IS A NON-MANDATORY COURTESY FORM, AND IS NOT LEGAL ADVICE IN ANYWAY! OTICE OF DEATH AFFIDAVIT & ACCEPTANCE OF TRANSFER OIL DEATH INSTRUMENT (TODI) DEE Pursuant to \$755 ILCS 2705. Sec. 75. Notice of death affidavit, the undersigned beneficiary/beneficiaries, having be luty sworm and under oath, co state the following: That, Barbarg Soberta died on February 2, 2024 as a resident of Cook County, Illinois, as owner of the Property Identification Number O 2 - 2 3 - 2 0 6 - 0 1 8 - 0 0 0 0 With the Legal Description Of (attach exhibit if more room is needed): Cee attached And Common Address Of: 144 5. Linden Are, Palatine 16 60074 Ind Furthermore, the aforementioned owner (who is now deceased) recorded a Transfer on Death Instrument (TODI) 3 14 5 May 2021 as Document Number: 2113339199 naming the following beneficiary/beneficiar as the successive owner(s) of the property referenced above with the stated percentage/share of said property: NAME: ADDRESS: SHARE:		BILLS TO:				10
SPECIAL NOTICE: THIS IS A NON-MANDATORY COURTESY FORM, AND IS NOT LEGAL ADVICE IN ANYWAY! NOTICE OF DEAT AFFIDAVIT & ACCEPTANCE OF TRANSFER Oil DEATH INSTRUMENT (TODI) DEE Oursuant to \$755 ILCS 2705. Sec. 75. Notice of death affidavit, the undersigned beneficiary/beneficiaries, having be outly sworm and under oath, so state the following: That, Barbara Sobertadied on February 2, 2024 as a resident of Cook County, Illinois, as owner of the Property Identification Number O Z - Z 3 - Z 0 6 - 0 18 - 0 0 0 With the Legal Description Of (attach exhibit if more room is needed): Cee Affached And Common Address Ot: 144 S. Linden Ave, Palatine 16 60074 Ind Furthermore, the aforementioned owner (who is now deceased) recorded a Transfer on Death Instrument (TODI) 3 th of May 202 as Document Number: 2113339119 naming the following beneficiary/beneficiar as the successive owner(s) of the property referenced above with the stated percentage/share of said property: NAME: ADDRESS: SHARE:	1103 E Rand	lville DG			RF FEE: \$1.00	
SPECIAL NOTICE: THIS IS A NON-MANDATORY COURTESY FORM, AND IS NOT LEGAL ADVICE IN ANYWAY! NOTICE OF DEATH AFFIDAVIT & ACCEPTANCE OF TRANSFER OIL DEATH INSTRUMENT (TODI) DEF Pursuant to \$755 ILCS 27//5. Sec. 75. Notice of death affidavit, the undersigned beneficiarly/beneficiaries, having be luty sworn and under oath, so state the following: That, Barbarq Soberta died on February 2, 2024 as a resident of Cook County, Illinois, as owner of the Property Identification Number O 2 - 2 3 - 2 0 6 - 0 18 - 0 0 0 0 0 With the Legal Description Of (attach exhibit if more room is needed): And Common Address Ot: 144 S. Linden Are, Palatine, Ib 60074 Indication Number: 2113339199 naming the following beneficiary/beneficiar as the successive owner(s) of the property referenced above with the stated percentage/share of said property: NAME: ADDRESS: SHARE:	Palatine IL 6	50074			DED DH. DC: 1	0F 3
And Common Address Of: AFF Color Color				·		01 3
And Common Address Or: AFF Colored AFF Colored AFF Colored AFF Colored AFF	SPECIA', NOTICE: THIS	IS A NON-MANDATORY C	OURTESY FORM, AND	IS NOT LEGAL ADV	CE IN ANYWAY	<u></u>
And Common Address Ot: And Furthermore, the aforementioned owner (who is now deceased) recorded a Transfer on Death Instrument (TODI) as the successive owner(s) of the property referenced above with the stated percentage/share of said property: ADDRESS: SHARE:						
And Common Address Of: And Common Address Of: 144 S. Linden Ave, Palatine 11 60074 And Furthermore, the aforementioned owner (who is now deceased) recorded a Transfer on Death Instrument (TODI) 3th of May 202 as Document Number: 2113339199 naming the following beneficiary/beneficiary as the successive owner(s) of the property referenced above with the stated percentage/share of said property: NAME: ADDRESS: SHARE:	ursuant to §755 ILCS 2775.	Sec. 75. Notice of death	affidavit, the undersig	ned beneficiary/ben	eficiaries, havi	ng be
With the Legal Description Of (attach exhibit if more room is needed): CEE Afached And Common Address Of: 194 S. Linden Are, Palatine, 16, 60074 and Furthermore, the aforementioned owner (who is now deceased) recorded a Transfer c. Death Instrument (TODI 3th of May 202 as Document Number: 2113339199 naming the following beneficiary/beneficiar as the successive owner(s) of the property referenced above with the stated percentage/share of said property: NAME: ADDRESS: SHARE:	<u> </u>		, Barbara Sol	ectadied on Fed	bruay 2, Z	229
And Common Address Or: 194 S. Linden Ave, Palatine, 160074 Ind Furthermore, the aforementioned owner (who is now deceased) recorded a Transfer on Death Instrument (TODI) 3th of May 2021 as Document Number: 2113339199 naming the following beneficiary/beneficiar as the successive owner(s) of the property referenced above with the stated percentage/share of said property: NAME: ADDRESS: SHARE:	as a resident of	<u> </u>	County, Illinois, as own	er of the Property lo	dentification Nu	ımber
And Common Address Of: 1945. Linden Ave, Palatine, 11. 60074 and Furthermore, the aforementioned owner (who is now deceased) recorded a Transfer on Death Instrument (TODI) 3th of May 2021 as Document Number: 2113339199 naming the following beneficiary/beneficiar as the successive owner(s) of the property referenced above with the stated percentage/share of said property: NAME: ADDRESS: SHARE:	02 - 2	3 - 2 0	6-012	3 - 0 0	00	**
And Common Address Of: 144 S. Linden Ave, Palatine 11, 60074 and Furthermore, the aforementioned owner (who is now deceased) recorded a Transfer on Death Instrument (TODI) 34 of May 2021 as Document Number: 2113339199 naming the following beneficiary/beneficiar as the successive owner(s) of the property referenced above with the stated percentage/share of said property: NAME: ADDRESS: SHARE:	With t	he Legal Description Of	(attach exhibit if more	room is needed):		•
And Common Address Of: 144 S. Linden Ave, Palatine 11, 60074 and Furthermore, the aforementioned owner (who is now deceased) recorded a Transfer on Death Instrument (TODI) 3th of May 2021 as Document Number: 2113339199 naming the following beneficiary/beneficiar as the successive owner(s) of the property referenced above with the stated percentage/share of said property: NAME: ADDRESS: SHARE:					· .	
194 S. Linden Ave, Palatine 15, 60074 Ind Furthermore, the aforementioned owner (who is now deceased) recorded a Transfer on Death Instrument (TODI) 3th of May 2021 as Document Number: 2113339199 naming the following beneficiary/beneficiar as the successive owner(s) of the property referenced above with the stated percentage/share of said property: NAME: ADDRESS: SHARE:	cee a	Hached	9			
194 S. Linden Ave, Palatine 15, 60074 Ind Furthermore, the aforementioned owner (who is now deceased) recorded a Transfer on Death Instrument (TODI 3th of May 2021 as Document Number: 2113339199 naming the following beneficiary/beneficiar as the successive owner(s) of the property referenced above with the stated percentage/share of said property: NAME: ADDRESS: SHARE:						<u> </u>
194 S. Linden Ave, Palatine 15, 60074 Ind Furthermore, the aforementioned owner (who is now deceased) recorded a Transfer on Death Instrument (TODI 3th of May 2021 as Document Number: 2113339199 naming the following beneficiary/beneficiar as the successive owner(s) of the property referenced above with the stated percentage/share of said property: NAME: ADDRESS: SHARE:			C			
as the successive owner(s) of the property referenced above with the stated percentage/share of said property: ADDRESS: ADDRESS: Death Instrument (TODI) and Furthermore, the aforementioned owner (who is now deceased) recorded a Transfer on Death Instrument (TODI) as the successive owner(s) as Document Number: ADDRESS: SHARE:		4		۲,		<u> </u>
as the successive owner(s) of the property referenced above with the stated percentage/share of said property: NAME: ADDRESS: SHARE:	194 S. Li	nden Ave,	Palatine	16 600	7-4	,
as the successive owner(s) of the property referenced above with the stated percentage/share of said property: NAME: ADDRESS: SHARE:						
NAME: ADDRESS: SHARE:	5 Ty of May 2021 as Do	ocument Number: 21	13339199 na	ning the following b	eneficiary/bene	əficiar
		s) of the property referen		ted percentage/sha		erty:
		1103 E Randvi		ne 1260079		
	Latinity 3 Michael		O. G. C. Petron		100	1
					· ·	1
						1
						7
	This form is	KA	REN A. YAR	BROUGH		! Pa

UNOFFICIAL COPY

COOK COUNTY CLERK NOTICE OF DEATH AFFIDAVIT & TRANSFER ON DEATH INSTRUMENT (TODI) DEED PAGE 2 OF 2 (COURTESY FORM)

eath Instrument, this 22 (day) of _	<u>February</u> (month), <u>2024</u> (ye
and the control of th	me & Signature Section:
Karolina Sobecka	
Print Beneficiary Name Above	Print Beneficiary Name Above
K 🗸 _	
Bulleficiary Signature Above	Beneficiary Signature Above
Print Beneficiar Name Above	Print Beneficiary Name Above
	and the second s
Beneficiary Signature Aboy a	Do-Gillo Circles Al
Deficially Signature Above	Beneficiary Signature Above
0	
<u> </u>	
Print Beneficiary Name Above	Print Beneficiary Name Above
) ,
Beneficiary Signature Above	Beneficiary Signature Above
Notan	y Public Section.
STATE OF ILLINOIS	
JNTY OF COOK	
SNIT OF COO	7.0
I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State	aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT
1000 1 000 -010	V _S c.
KAROLINA SOBECKA	
List the Name(s) of ALL Beneficiary(les	s) who appeared personally before you APOVE
personally known to me to be the same person or person	ons whose name or names are subscribed to the foregoing
instrument, appeared before me this day in person and	
22	of FEIN (month) 202 4 (veer)
Signed and swom to before me this (day	y) of FED (month), 202 4 (year).
What & Summer !	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Signature of Notary Above	Official Seal APFIX NATBERED JENNINGS TANDERED Notary Public State of Minor ANFILERE
	Notary Public State of Almost Commission No. 978436
ALBERT J. JENNING > Y	Commission No. 976430 My Commission Expires September 22, 2027
Print Name of Notary Above	

COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS

compliments of:

of 2

2405334033 Page: 3 of 3

2113339199 Page: 3 of 3 **UNOFFICIAL COP**

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

LOT 8 IN BLOCK 7 IN MERRILL'S HOME AC ATTION TO PALATINE, A SUBDIVISION IN THE EAST "OF SECTION 23, TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH, RANGE 1), EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COCK COUNTY, ILLINOIS. The Clarks Office

02-23-206-018-0000 TAX CODE NUMBER:

PROPERTY ADDRESS: 144 S. Linden Avenue

Palatine, IL 60074